Réseau Mistral

Direction: Muséum - Toulon / Bouzigues 2 - Toulon wv

® Departure on 02/08/2025 between 6:45 and 19:30

Timetable

Cézanne (La
Beaucaire) & 6:45 7:20 8:00 8:40 9:25 10:10 11:00 11:50 12:30 13:10 13:50 14:30 15:10 15:50 16:50 17:30 18:10 1850 19:30

Toulon

®)

'Trisl('-aBeaucai"e)é‘ 645  7:20 800 840 925 10:10 11:00 11:50 12:30 13:10 13:50 14:30 15110 1550 16:50 17:30 18:10 18:50  19:30
oulon

Iaulriac & 6:46 7:21 8:01 8:41 9:26 10:11  11:01  11:51  12:31 1311 13:51 1431 15111 1551 1651 17:31 18:11 1851 19:31
oulon

fO‘TrSO“S‘S 646 721 801 841 926 10111 11:.01 11:51  12:31 1311  13:51  14:31  15:11 15551 1651 17:31  18:11 1851  19:31
oulon

_?o':ines & 6:47 7:22 8:02 8:42 9:27 10:12  11:02 11:52 12:32 1312 13:52 14:32 15112 15:52 16:52 17:32 18:12 1852 19:32
oulon

$a“|““5°'* 647 722 802 842 927 10:12  11:02 11:52  12:32  13:12 1352 14:32 15142 1552 1652  17:32 1812  18:52  19:32
oulon

IUITpeS & 6:48 7:23 8:03 8:43 9:28 10:13  11:03 11:53 12:33 13:13 13:53 14:33 15:13 15:53 16:53 17:33 18:13 18:53 19:33
oulon

TBe*'Tucai"eé‘ 648  7:23 803 843 928 10:13 11:03 11:53 12:33 13:13 13:53 14:33 15113 1553 16:53 17:33 1813 18:53  19:33
oulon

Acacias & 7:25 805
Toulon

o o o o = 12:35 = = 14:35 o 15:55 16:55 17:35 s 18:55 =

Beaucaire & 7:26  8:06
Toulon

= = = = = 12:36 = = 14:36 = 15:56 16:56 17:36 = 18:56 =

'T"'-'l"”acmdei”e“" 650 727 807 845 930 10415 11:05 11:55 12:37 1315 13:55 14:37 1515 15:57 16:57 17:37 1815 1857 1935
oulon

Cordeille &

Ollioules

Ferme des Romarins

& 6:50 7:28 8:08 8:45 9:30 10:15 11.05 11:55 12:38 13:15 13:55 14:38 15:15 15:58 16:58 17:38 18:15 18:58 19:35
Toulon

Cerisiers (La Florane)

& 6:51 7:29 8:09 8:46 9:31 10:16 11:06 11:56 12:39 1316 13:56 14:39 15:116 15:59 1659 17:39 18:16 18:59 19:36
Toulon

o O o0 0 0O 0O O o0 o o o o

®)

_IEIOTane & 6:51 7:29 8:09 8:46 9:31 10:16  11:06 11:56 12:39 1316 13:56 14:39 15116 1559 16:59 17:39  18:16 1859  19:36
oulon

0]

Mine &
Toulon

(ORS)

Audrain &
Toulon


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy67a763c7100963.30476959.html#

0 O O O O O O

o 0O O O O O O O

Asphodéles &
Toulon

Bonnes Herbes &
Toulon

Asphodéles &
Toulon

Audrain &
Toulon

Mine &
Toulon

Gantelme &

Toulon

Les Pins (Valbertrand)
&

Toulon

Pinsd'Alep &
Toulon

Olive &
Toulon

Bouzigues 2 &
Toulon

Place Bouzigues &
Toulon

Montaigne &
Toulon

Jonquiére &
Toulon

Rigoumel &
Toulon

Muséum &
Toulon

6:52

6:53

6:53

6:54

6:55

7:31

7:31

8:10

8:11

8:11

8:12

8:13

8:47

8:48

8:48

8:49

8:50

10:17

10:18

10:18

10:19

10:20

11:07

11:08

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:57

11:58

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:40

12:41

12:41

12:42

12:43

13:17

13:18

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:57

13:58

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:40

14:41

14:41

14:42

14:43

15:17

15:18

15:18

15:19

15:20

16:00

16:01

16:01

16:02

16:03

17:00

17:01

17:01

17:02

17:03

17:40

17:41

17:41

17:42

17:43

18:17

18:18

18:18

18:19

18:20

19:00

19:01

19:01

19:02

19:03

19:37

19:38

19:38

19:39

19:40



